SPORTS SCHEDULE 3/20 - 3/26

Date

Monday March 20th 2023
Monday March 20th 2023

Monday March 20th 2023
Monday March 20th 2023
Monday March 20th 2023

Tuesday March 21st 2023
Tuesday March 21st 2023
Tuesday March 21st 2023
Tuesday March 21st 2023

Wednesday March 22nd
Thursday March 23rd 2023
Thursday March 23rd 2023

Thursday March 23rd 2023

Thursday March 23rd 2023

Friday March 24th 2023
Friday March 24th 2023

Saturday March 25th 2023

Sunday March 26th 2023

Team
Flag Football
Golf
Soccer
Softball
Baseball

Softball
Flag Football
Golf
Baseball

Fall/Winter
Golf
Flag Football
Softball

Baseball

Baseball
Soccer

Baseball

Baseball

Type
Practice
Practice

Game

Game

Game

Practice
Game
Match
Game

Team
Practice
Game
Game

Game

Practice
Game

Practice

Practice

Time

3-5

3:30-5:30

4:00
4:00
4:30

3-5
4:00
TBD
4:30

Pictures

3:30-5:30

4:30
4:30
4:00

4-6
4:30

12-2

4-6

Location
Jesse Helms

Messer Field (Con. Acad.)
Messer Park (Con. Acad.)

Glover Park (Queens Grant)
Messer Park
Palisades
Traditions (Liberty Prep)
Glover Park (Liberty Prep)
After School
Liberty Prep
Messer Park (Greater Vis.)

Glover Park (Monroe)

Glover Park
Messer Field (Arborbrook)

Glover Park

Glover Park



