

## **SPORTS SCHEDULE 3/20 – 3/26**

Date	Team	Type	Time	Location
Monday March 20th 2023	Flag Football	<b>Practice</b>	<mark>3-5</mark>	Jesse Helms
Monday March 20th 2023	Golf	<b>Practice</b>	3:30-5:30	
Monday March 20th 2023	Soccer	Game	4:00	Messer Field (Con. Acad.)
Monday March 20th 2023	Softball	Game	4:00	Messer Park (Con. Acad.)
Monday March 20th 2023	Baseball	Game	4:30	Glover Park (Queens Grant)
Tuesday March 21st 2023	Softball	Practice	3-5	Messer Park
Tuesday March 21st 2023	Flag Football	Game	4:00	Palisades
Tuesday March 21st 2023	Golf	Match	TBD	Traditions (Liberty Prep)
Tuesday March 21st 2023	Baseball	Game	4:30	Glover Park (Liberty Prep)
Wednesday March 22nd	Fall/Winter	Team	Pictures	After School
Thursday March 23rd 2023	Golf	Practice	3:30-5:30	
Thursday March 23rd 2023	Flag Football	Game	4:30	Liberty Prep
Thursday March 23rd 2023	Softball	Game	4:30	Messer Park (Greater Vis.)
Thursday March 23rd 2023	Baseball	Game	4:00	Glover Park (Monroe)
Friday March 24th 2023	Baseball	Practice	<mark>4-6</mark>	Glover Park
Friday March 24th 2023	Soccer	Game	4:30	Messer Field (Arborbrook)
Saturday March 25th 2023	Baseball	Practice	12-2	Glover Park
Sunday March 26th 2023	Baseball	Practice	<mark>4-6</mark>	Glover Park